LME49990
LME49990  Overture   E-Series Ultra-low Distortion, Ultra-low Noise
Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOSB16B
LME49990 Overture®
E-Series
August 24, 2011
Ultra-low Distortion, Ultra-low Noise Operational Amplifier

TT = Die traceability
49990 = LME49990
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Package DWG # Transport Media MSL Level
LME49990MA 8L SOIC M08A 95 units in reel 1
LME49990MAX 8L SOIC M08A 2500 units in tape and reel 1
LME49990SDE 8L LLP SDB08B 250 units in tape and reel 1
LME49990SD 8L LLP SDB08B 1000 units in tape and reel 1
LME49990SDX 8L LLP SDB08B 4500 units in tape and reel 1
www.national.com 2
L
M
E